o“'LE W’(
Tel: 01744 678390 Newton-le-Willows Primary School
Fax: 01744 678391 Sanderling Road
Email: newtonp@sthelens.org.uk ‘U r(JP) 2 Newton-le-Willows
Web: www.newton.st-helens.sch.uk = » Merseyside
)' .)\ WA12 9UF
Headteacher Mrs Chisnall ) 6/

/
474 RY SG‘?‘

Nurture the Potential to Succeed

Uniform Order — 2025/2026

We are now taking orders for uniform ready for September 2024. The sweatshirts, cardigans, bookbags and PE
bags all have the school logo on.

Sweatshirts

Cardigans

PE Navy Hoodie

PE Navy Joggers

Other Item

24” (4/5), 26” (5/6), 28" (6/7), 30” (7/8) & 32” (9/10)
34”7 (11/12) & 36” (12+)

24” (4/5), 26” (5/6), 28” (6/7), 30” (7/8) & 32” (9/10)
34”7 (11/12) & 36” (12+)

Size 5/6, 7/8,9/11, 12/13, 14/15

Size 5/6, 7/8,9/11, 12/13, 14/15

Book Bag

Please complete the order form attached and return to school.

Can you please return orders to school by TUESDAY 15t JULY 2025.

Yours sincerely

Miss Dale

School Business Manager

Healthy Schools

o LE® /"vi s

Edge Hill University LIVERP%L ™ -

£11.50
£13.00

£14.00
£15.00

£13.00

£12.00

£8.50

raising standards
improving lives

Ofsted Ofsted
O




UNIFORM ORDER FORM

Child’s Name CLASS
Item Price Size Quantity | Total Cost
Sweatshirt (Size 24-32) £11.50
Sweatshirt (Size 34-36) £13.00
Cardigan (Size 24-32) £14.00
Cardigan (Size 34-36) £15.00
PE Navy Hoodie (Size 5/6,
7/8,9/11, 12/13, 14/15) | £13:00
PE Navy Joggers (Size 5/6,
7/8,9/11, 12/13, 14/15) | £12:00
Book Bag £8.50

Total Amount to pay

Please return orders to school by TUESDAY 1t JULY 2025




