Tel: 01744 678390 Fax: 01744 678391

Email: newtonp@sthelens.org.uk Web: www.newton.st-helens.sch.uk

Headteacher Mrs Chisnall



Newton-le-Willows Primary School

Sanderling Road Newton-le-Willows Merseyside WA12 9UF

Nurture the Potential to Succeed

Uniform Order - 2025/2026

We are now taking orders for uniform ready for September 2024. The sweatshirts, cardigans, bookbags and PE bags all have the school logo on.

<u>Sweatshirts</u>	24" (4/5), 26" (5/6), 28" (6/7), 30" (7/8) & 32" (9/10) 34" (11/12) & 36" (12+)	£11.50 £13.00
<u>Cardigans</u>	24" (4/5), 26" (5/6), 28" (6/7), 30" (7/8) & 32" (9/10) 34" (11/12) & 36" (12+)	£14.00 £15.00
PE Navy Hoodie	Size 5/6, 7/8, 9/11, 12/13, 14/15	£13.00
PE Navy Joggers	Size 5/6, 7/8, 9/11, 12/13, 14/15	£12.00
Other Item	Book Bag	£8.50

Please complete the order form attached and return to school.

Can you please return orders to school by TUESDAY 1st JULY 2025.

Yours sincerely

Miss Dale School Business Manager











UNIFORM ORDER FORM

Child's Name	CLASS
oiiiia o itaiiio į	 U

Item	Price	Size	Quantity	Total Cost
Sweatshirt (Size 24-32)	£11.50			
Sweatshirt (Size 34-36)	£13.00			
Cardigan (Size 24-32)	£14.00			
Cardigan (Size 34-36)	£15.00			
PE Navy Hoodie (Size 5/6, 7/8, 9/11, 12/13, 14/15)	£13.00			
PE Navy Joggers (Size 5/6, 7/8, 9/11, 12/13, 14/15)	£12.00			
Book Bag	£8.50			
	-	Γotal An	nount to pay	

Please return orders to school by TUESDAY 1st JULY 2025